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PRESTON AND DISTRICT

Full Membership via Membership Mojo

PRICE LIST
July 2023 (updated 23.06.2023)

2022/3 Fees

(Over 19 years on 1°t May during the membership year and in full time education)

(Under 19 years on 1t May during the membership year; inc 1 non-participating guardian)

(6 months membership)
(6 months membership- up to 2 Parents & 2 Juniors)
(6 months membership)

(6 months membership)

Trial Probationary fee will be deducted from the Full membership fee pro rata to months outstanding when the probationary period is converted to full

Adult £138
Family £150
Student £67

Junior £25
Probationary via club range book
Adult £80

Family £88
Student £54

Junior £15

Guest £5 per visit
Fees, Hire and Ammunition
Range fee £2
Rifle hire £1
.22 Standard Velocity £5
.22 high velocity £11.50
.38 Special £20
223 £13

.308 147 grain £22

(must be temporary and known to a member. Supervised by host. Guest paperwork applies)

(per session - including standard targets) £1 surcharge for turning targets

(per session)

(per 50 Rounds )

(per 100 Rounds - -ie Minimag)

(per 50 Rounds subject to availability and market cost) round nose only in tubular magazines
(per 20 rounds subject to availability and market cost)

(per 20 Rounds subject to availability and market cost)



7.62*39 (AK47) £13 (per 20 Rounds subject to availability and market cost)
.303 fl6 (per 20 Rounds subject to availability and market cost)

Airgun Pistol loan £2 includes hire and 50 pellets

Altcar Fees cash here as card reader does not work at the camp

Range fee £15 (per person) £20 for a guest member -must have FAC and SCC
Rifle hire £2 (per person - the hirer must clean)
Competition Entry Fees (As advertised on the notice board)

Club Opening Times

Monday Closed

Tuesday 7.00pm to 9.30pm  (Small-bore, full-bore, air weapons)

Wednesday 7.00pm to 9.30pm  Small-bore, full-bore, air weapons

Thursday Closed

Friday 7.00pm to 9.30pm  (Small-bore, full-bore, air weapons, Black powder)

Saturday 09.00am to 11.00am (Small-bore, full-bore, air weapons, Black powder)

Sunday Closed (Altcar runs on Sundays approx 12 times a year. See the notice board for dates)
Notes

1. The full membership fees are paid to the Grasshoppers as rent on the building/NRA insurance and they may increase with little notice.
2. The club is run by unpaid volunteers who will endeavour to open up at the times stated above.

3. Finishing times dependant upon numbers attending.

4. Prices are subject to change with out notice.

5. Volunteers for range maintenance and gun cleaning always welcome

6. Full members will have access to https://membermojo.co.uk for their range membership

7. Membership of the Archery club is currently with no additional club joining fees but appropriate fees to national governing bodies may be required


https://membermojo.co.uk/

